Intro A
SENIORS

Ellen Bell

Erica Thomson
Samantha Barrick
Jen Hutton
Fiona Brown
Lynn McConnell
Keziah Eastly
Gemma Scott
Peter Regan
Mairi Howard
Liz Street

JUNIORS

Jill Hamilton
Laura Hampson

Bruce

Duncarbery Windy
Ernie

Hermits Zodiac
Frosted Bay
Roandale Jim Mac
Charlie Bovaird
Kiss Me Quick
Domino Little King of Malzie
Our Lois

Yogi

Holling Wilkie
Lydican Lily

SCORE
162
160.5
159
155
152.5
148
146.5
143
134.5
WD
WD

153.5
151.5

COLL
71
69
69
67
63
63
64
62
60

65
65

%
70.43%
69.78%
69.13%
67.39%
66.30%
64.35%
63.70%
62.17%
58.48%

66.74%
65.87%

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

WD
WD

1st
2nd



Class 2A/2B/2C - P7 2002

OPEN

Fiona Blandford
Ali Yellowlees
Zoe winpenny

RESTRICTED
Gemma Scott
Jen Hutton

Ruth Smith

Sarah Burton
Diane Payne

Kate Campbell
Elaine Dougan
Samantha Barrick
Elaine Muir

JUNIORS
Georgie Barr
Georgie Barr
Lucy Robinson
Molly mccubbin
Kelly Malcolm

Jill Hamilton
Hannah Mcintyre

Stenries View Solley
Vladimir D
Vearlie

Madame Butterfly

Hermits Zodiac

Orlando

Andy

Jack Rackham

Shingletons Christopher Robin
Trainriggs Annie

Ernie

Donausorcha

Miami Mayhem
Miami Hotshot
Diesel

Tilly

Idaho

Holling Wilkie
Doylan Adorable Gift

SCORE
137.5
137.5

132

147
142.5
137
136.5
136
135
133
130
119.5

153
147
142.5
141
135.5
133.5
129.5

COLL
62
62
61

68
66
62
59
62
63
59
61
56

68
67
64
65
61
61
60

%
62.50
62.50%
60.00

66.82%
64.77%
62.27%
62.05%
61.82%
61.36%
60.45%
59.09%
54.32%

69.55%
66.82%
64.77%
64.09%
61.59%
60.68%
58.86%

PLACE
1st=
1st=
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Class 9 - AM92 2011
SCORE coLL % PLACE
Emily Galloway Easter 235 38 63.51% 1st



Class 3-P15L 2008

Rosie Baynes
Georgie Barr

Ali Yellowlees
Ruth Smith
Georgie Barr
Jacqueline Paterson
Susan Mitchell
Sarah Burton
Hannah Mclntyre
Kate Campbell
Elaine Muir

Zoe winpenny
Nadia Powell
Deborah Priestley

Chicago Rose

Miami Hotshot
Vladimir D

Orlando

Miami Mayhem
Ribbons

Smithstown Boy
Andy

Doylan Adorable Gift
Shingletons Christopher Robin
Donausorcha

Vearlie

Rockfield Melody
Primitive Promise

SCORE
166.5
165
161.55
160.5
158.5
155
154.5
148.5
139
137.5
HC
WD
WD
159

COLL
66
66

67
66
64
65
59
56
57

65

%
66.60%
66.00%
64.60%
64.20%
63.40%
62.00%
61.80%
59.40%
55.60%
55.00%

63.60

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HC
WD
WD



Class 4 -N23 L2012

Katie Miodonski
Rosie Baynes
Jodie Caig
Aileen Gibson
Lucy Robinson
Susan Mitchell
Susan Mitchell
Hannah Wall
Nadia Powell

Ollie

Chicago Rose
Herbie
Abbeyward Twirl
Diesel

The Mechanic
Smithstown Boy
Joe Mclintyre
Rockfield Melody

SCORE
166
158

157.5
150.5
147.5
144
143.5
128.5
WD

COLL
40.5
41
40
37
37.5
39
37
34

%
69.17%
65.83%
65.63%
62.71%
61.46%
60.00%
59.79%
53.54%

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

WD



Class 5- N38 L 2005

Katie Miodonski
Jodie Caig

Liz Burgoyne
Susan Mitchell
Aileen Gibson
Hannah Wall
Finn McMiken

Ollie

Herbie

Jess

The Mechanic
Abbeyward Twirl
Joe Mclntyre
Miami Alana

SCORE
232
215.5
212.5
211
199
182.5
WD

COLL

62
60
56
58
52
46

%
74.84%
69.52%
68.55%
68.06%
64.19%
58.87%

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
WD



Class 6 - E43 L 2006

Anne Keith
Lindsey Birch
Nina Clark
Liz Burgoyne
Sarah Clark

It's an Honour
Newlands Bank Tommy
Tomon

Jess

Secret Affaer

SCORE
221.5
217.5
213.5
191.5

wd

COLL
64
63
62
54

%
76.38%
75.00%
73.62%
66.03%

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
wd



Class7-E451L 2010

Lindsey Birch
Anne Keith
Dugald Forbes
Nina Clark
Sarah Clark

Newlands Bank Tommy
It's an Honour

Cal

Tomon

Secret Affaer

SCORE
2115
209.5

200
190
WD

COLL
60
62
57
57

%
72.93
72.24
68.97
65.52

PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
WD



