	SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Bruce	162	71	70.43%	1st
Duncarbery Windy	160.5	69	69.78%	2nd
Ernie	159	69	69.13%	3rd
Hermits Zodiac	155	67	67.39%	4th
Frosted Bay	152.5	63	66.30%	5th
Roandale Jim Mac	148	63	64.35%	6th
Charlie Bovaird	146.5	64	63.70%	
Kiss Me Quick	143	62	62.17%	
Domino Little King of Malzie	134.5	60	58.48%	
Our Lois	WD			WD
Yogi	WD			WD
Holling Wilkie	153.5	65	66.74%	1st
Lydican Lily	151.5	65	65.87%	2nd
	Duncarbery Windy Ernie Hermits Zodiac Frosted Bay Roandale Jim Mac Charlie Bovaird Kiss Me Quick Domino Little King of Malzie Our Lois Yogi Holling Wilkie	Bruce 162 Duncarbery Windy 160.5 Ernie 159 Hermits Zodiac 155 Frosted Bay 152.5 Roandale Jim Mac 148 Charlie Bovaird 146.5 Kiss Me Quick 143 Domino Little King of Malzie 134.5 Our Lois WD Yogi WD	Bruce 162 71 Duncarbery Windy 160.5 69 Ernie 159 69 Hermits Zodiac 155 67 Frosted Bay 152.5 63 Roandale Jim Mac 148 63 Charlie Bovaird 146.5 64 Kiss Me Quick 143 62 Domino Little King of Malzie 134.5 60 Our Lois WD Yogi WD	Bruce 162 71 70.43% Duncarbery Windy 160.5 69 69.78% Ernie 159 69 69.13% Hermits Zodiac 155 67 67.39% Frosted Bay 152.5 63 66.30% Roandale Jim Mac 148 63 64.35% Charlie Bovaird 146.5 64 63.70% Kiss Me Quick 143 62 62.17% Domino Little King of Malzie 134.5 60 58.48% Our Lois WD Yogi WD

Class 2A/2B/2C - P7 2002

OPEN		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Fiona Blandford	Stenries View Solley	137.5	62	62.50	1st=
Ali Yellowlees	Vladimir D	137.5	62	62.50%	1st=
Zoe winpenny	Vearlie	132	61	60.00	3rd
RESTRICTED					
Gemma Scott	Madame Butterfly	147	68	66.82%	1st
Jen Hutton	Hermits Zodiac	142.5	66	64.77%	2nd
Ruth Smith	Orlando	137	62	62.27%	3rd
Sarah Burton	Andy	136.5	59	62.05%	4th
Diane Payne	Jack Rackham	136	62	61.82%	5th
Kate Campbell	Shingletons Christopher Robin	135	63	61.36%	6th
Elaine Dougan	Trainriggs Annie	133	59	60.45%	
Samantha Barrick	Ernie	130	61	59.09%	
Elaine Muir	Donausorcha	119.5	56	54.32%	
JUNIORS					
Georgie Barr	Miami Mayhem	153	68	69.55%	1st
Georgie Barr	Miami Hotshot	147	67	66.82%	2nd
Lucy Robinson	Diesel	142.5	64	64.77%	3rd
Molly mccubbin	Tilly	141	65	64.09%	4th
Kelly Malcolm	Idaho	135.5	61	61.59%	5th
Jill Hamilton	Holling Wilkie	133.5	61	60.68%	6th
Hannah McIntyre	Doylan Adorable Gift	129.5	60	58.86%	

Class 9 - AM92 2011

		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Emily Galloway	Easter	235	38	63.51%	1st

Class 3 - P15 L 2008

		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Rosie Baynes	Chicago Rose	166.5	66	66.60%	1st
Georgie Barr	Miami Hotshot	165	66	66.00%	2nd
Ali Yellowlees	Vladimir D	161.55	65	64.60%	3rd
Ruth Smith	Orlando	160.5	67	64.20%	4th
Georgie Barr	Miami Mayhem	158.5	66	63.40%	5th
Jacqueline Paterson	Ribbons	155	64	62.00%	6th
Susan Mitchell	Smithstown Boy	154.5	65	61.80%	
Sarah Burton	Andy	148.5	59	59.40%	
Hannah McIntyre	Doylan Adorable Gift	139	56	55.60%	
Kate Campbell	Shingletons Christopher Robin	137.5	57	55.00%	
Elaine Muir	Donausorcha	HC			HC
Zoe winpenny	Vearlie	WD			WD
Nadia Powell	Rockfield Melody	WD			WD
Deborah Priestley	Primitive Promise	159	65	63.60	

Class 4 - N23 L 2012

		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Katie Miodonski	Ollie	166	40.5	69.17%	1st
Rosie Baynes	Chicago Rose	158	41	65.83%	2nd
Jodie Caig	Herbie	157.5	40	65.63%	3rd
Aileen Gibson	Abbeyward Twirl	150.5	37	62.71%	4th
Lucy Robinson	Diesel	147.5	37.5	61.46%	5th
Susan Mitchell	The Mechanic	144	39	60.00%	6th
Susan Mitchell	Smithstown Boy	143.5	37	59.79%	
Hannah Wall	Joe McIntyre	128.5	34	53.54%	
Nadia Powell	Rockfield Melody	WD			WD

Class 5 - N38 L 2005

		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Katie Miodonski	Ollie	232	62	74.84%	1st
Jodie Caig	Herbie	215.5	60	69.52%	2nd
Liz Burgoyne	Jess	212.5	56	68.55%	3rd
Susan Mitchell	The Mechanic	211	58	68.06%	4th
Aileen Gibson	Abbeyward Twirl	199	52	64.19%	5th
Hannah Wall	Joe McIntyre	182.5	46	58.87%	6th
Finn McMiken	Miami Alana	WD			WD

Class 6 - E 43 L 2006

		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Anne Keith	It's an Honour	221.5	64	76.38%	1st
Lindsey Birch	Newlands Bank Tommy	217.5	63	75.00%	2nd
Nina Clark	Tomon	213.5	62	73.62%	3rd
Liz Burgoyne	Jess	191.5	54	66.03%	4th
Sarah Clark	Secret Affaer	wd			wd

Class 7 - E 45 L 2010

		SCORE	COLL	%	PLACE
Lindsey Birch	Newlands Bank Tommy	211.5	60	72.93	1st
Anne Keith	It's an Honour	209.5	62	72.24	2nd
Dugald Forbes	Cal	200	57	68.97	3rd
Nina Clark	Tomon	190	57	65.52	4th
Sarah Clark	Secret Affaer	WD			WD